
 2010 Meeting Schedule
Houston Archaeological and Historical Commission

CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS 
(COA) APPLICATION DEADLINE

DEADLINE TO POST SIGN FOR 
DEMOLITION / RELOCATION HAHC MEETING DATES

Wednesday, December 30 Monday, January 4 Thursday, January 14
Wednesday, January 27 Monday, February 1 Thursday, February 11
Wednesday, February 24 Monday, March 1 Thursday, March 11
Wednesday, March 24 Monday, March 29 Thursday, April 8
Wednesday, May 5 Monday, May 10 Thursday, May 20
Wednesday, June 2 Monday, June 7 Thursday, June 17
Wednesday, June 30 Monday, July 5 Thursday, July 15
Tuesday, August 10 Friday, August 13 Wednesday, August 25
Wednesday, September 8 Monday, September 13 Thursday, September 23
Wednesday, October 6 Monday, October 11 Thursday, October 21
Wednesday, November 3 Monday, November 8 Thursday, November 18
Wednesday, November 24 Monday, November 29 Thursday, December 9

●  All meeting dates are Thursdays except foept for Wednesday, August 18, 2010

●  Certificate of Appropriateness application deadline is 15 calendar days before each HAHC meeting date

●  Deadline to post sign for demolition or relocation is 10 calendar days before each HAHC meeting date

●  All meetings will be held in City Council Chambers, City Hall Annex, Public Level, beginning at 3:00 
p.m., 900 Bagby Street, Houston, TX 77002


